CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

HEALTHCARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH SECTOR
JOINT EXTENDED TEAM TELECONFERENCE

9:00-9:05 A.M.

9:05-9:10 A.M.

9:10-9:35 A.M.

9:35-10:00 A.M.

10:00-10:45 A.M.

10:45-10:55 A.M.

10:55 -11:05 A.M.

11:05 -11:15 A.M.

11:15-11:35 A.M.

11:35-11:50 A.M.

11:50-11:55 A.M.

12:00 .M.

Wednesday, May 20, 2015
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. EST

WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS
CIPAC OPEN
CYBERSECURITY WORKING GROUP DISCUSSION

GENERAL MEETING Di1scussSION /GCC UPDATES

SCC UPDATES

e  ACTIVE SHOOTER SITUATIONAL WORK GROUP DISCUSSIONS &
UPDATES

WORKING GROUP DISCUSSIONS & UPDATES
e RMWG

e AIWG

e CLIMATE CHANGE

SECTOR STRATEGIC PLANNING
e SECTOR SPECIFIC PLAN UPDATE

WEBPAGE UPDATE

REGIONAL LANDSCAPE PROJECT PRESENTATION/BRIEFING
JOINT MEETING FOLLOW UP DISCUSSION

ADDITIONAL ITEMS, MEETING RECAP

CIPAC CLOSE



	Wednesday, May 20, 2015



