## CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL

## HEALTHCARE AND PUBLIC HEALTH SECTOR JOINT EXTENDED TEAM TELECONFERENCE

Wednesday, May 20, 2015 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. EST

9:00-9:05 A.M.	WELCOME, INTRODUCTIONS
9:05-9:10 A.M.	CIPAC OPEN
9:10-9:35 A.M.	CYBERSECURITY WORKING GROUP DISCUSSION
9:35-10:00 A.M.	GENERAL MEETING DISCUSSION/GCC UPDATES
10:00-10:45 A.M.	SCC UPDATES
	ACTIVE SHOOTER SITUATIONAL WORK GROUP DISCUSSIONS & UPDATES
10:45-10:55 A.M.	<ul> <li>WORKING GROUP DISCUSSIONS &amp; UPDATES</li> <li>RMWG</li> <li>AIWG</li> <li>CLIMATE CHANGE</li> </ul>
10:55 -11:05 A.M.	SECTOR STRATEGIC PLANNING • SECTOR SPECIFIC PLAN UPDATE
11:05 -11:15 A.M.	WEBPAGE UPDATE
11:15-11:35 а.м.	REGIONAL LANDSCAPE PROJECT PRESENTATION/BRIEFING
11:35-11:50 A.M.	JOINT MEETING FOLLOW UP DISCUSSION
11:50-11:55 A.M.	ADDITIONAL ITEMS, MEETING RECAP
12:00 P.M.	CIPAC CLOSE